1. PIANO - 1.1 SOLO WORKS

Image Product name CODE Price
Aho Kalevi: Sonatina No. 1 for piano (1993) M192 15.00
Englund Einar: Pavane e toccata per pianoforte MO068 16.00
Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Sonatina for piano MO40A 8.00
| Marttinen Tauno: Compositions for piano MO11 15.00
o o Marttinen Tauno: In Japanise Garden, for piano MO75 6.00
f}ﬂ-'- Marttinen Tauno: Six compositions for piano op. 265 M006 8.00
i Marttinen Tauno: Sonata for piano, op. 90 M142 8.00
r Marttinen Tauno: Tanssillinen sarja pianolle MIl11 8.00
e Murto Matti: Kesikuvia pianolle MO67-2 12.00
m—l Nevonmaa Kimmo: Nelji pientd pianokappaletta MO066 8.00
t
& Papp. Akos: Oma maa mansikka, Finnish Folk songs M1 14 12.00
for piano
. Pianoforte: New Finnish compositions for piano MO71 20.00
ﬁ Raitio Viind: Compositions for piano M166 25.00
@l
Raitio Viino: Four colour poems for piano MO51 12.00
7 Wessman Harri: Piano pieces from over the years MO095 12.00
F‘;;"L”j Wessman Harri: Two Intermezzos for piano MO083 8.00

1. PIANO - 1.2. PIANO SCHOOLS

Image Product name CODE Price



Karhilo Liisa: Musik pa momangen I (bundle) M098-1-2 12.00

iy Karhilo Liisa: Musik pd momangen I, pianohifte MO098-1 10.00

m
S

Karhilo Liisa: Musik pa momangen I-musikens

"o MO098-2 10.00
. grunder
Karhilo Liisa: Musik pa momangen II (bundle) M098-3-4 12.00
__in = Karhilo Liisa: Musik pd momangen II, pianohifte MO098-3 10.00
-
I Karhilo Liisa: Musik pa momangen II-musikens MO098-4 10.00
] grunder
Image Product name CODE Price
' Aho Kalevi: Sonatina for two pianos M108 18.00
i Jokinen Erkki: Rise for two pianos, eight hands MO008 12.00
. Kilpi6 Lauri: Capriccio lirico per due pianoforti M157 18.00
. Kostiainen Pekka: Rasvilli Visaralli, pf 4 ms. M130 12.00
'
i_:‘ Kuosma Kauko: Soitoksia kahdelle-Jeux pour deux MO14 10.00
(4 ms.)
M Kuusisto Ilkka: Blacks and Whites for two pianos M145 12.00
;i Marttinen Tauno: Easy compositions for children, 4 MO030 12.00
1. : ms
e |
Salmenhaara Erkki: Sonatella for piano, 4 ms. MO087 12.00
Totterstrom J. Easy detective, pieces for four-handed MIS1 20.00
shamans
Totterstrom Jouko: Frosty Night, Four-handed M190 73.00

Pieces for Piano



H Wessman Harri:. Prelude and Pavane for piano, 4 ms MO0S82 12.00

1. PIANO - 1.4. ORGAN

Image Product name CODE Price
Murto Matti: Fantasia per organo MO004 5.00
Murto Matti: Partita per organo (2013) M19%4 20.00
Syvinki Esko: Introduzione e toccata per organo MO003 5.00

2. ACCORDION

Image Product name CODE Price

2. ACCORDION - 2.1. ACCORDION SOLO PIECES

Infx“ge Product name CODE Price
; Aho Kalevi: Sonatas I & II for Accordion M112 30.00
Gustafsson Kaj-Erik: Missa Breve for Accordion MI158 21.00
. Jaakkola Inkeri: Three easy pieces for accordion M193 12.00
H Jutila Unto: Compositions for Accordion M154 21.00
ﬂ Il(lyllbnen Timo-Juhani: Sonatina for accordion op. MO40B 3.00
E Matti Murto: Finnish suite for Accordion (2014) M195 20.00
— leg)i;iflﬁ: FLORA, 12 Characteristic Pieces for M202 75.00
H Murto Matti: Dona eis pacem, for accordion M160 21.00
I Murto Matti: Finnish folk music II for accordion M148 18.00
I Xlll;r:; 1\I/Iatti: Finnish folk songs for accordion, M147 13.00
u Murto Matti: Images of Summer for the Accordion ~ MO067-1 20.00



Murto Matti: Little Suite and Meditation for
Accordion

Murto Matti: Partita for Accordion

Nisula Mikko: Sonata n.o 1 "Fantasies for accordion

Nisula Mikko: Sonata no. 2 for Accordion,
"Emanations”

Outi Tarkiainen - ..ja alkoivat laulaa

2. ACCORDION - 2.2. CHAMBER MUSIC

Image

«

Product name

Aho Kalevi: Sonata for two Accordions (1983/1989)

Aho Kalevi: Sonata for two Accordions: Acc. I parts

AhoKalevi: Sonata for two Accordions: Acc. II parts

Kujala Susanna: Meeting at the Zoo, suite for three
accordion

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Dream train for vl and
accordion

Matti Murto: Kolme laulua Kantelettaren runoihin
(2014)

Matti Murto: Two Visions from Kalevala for
Clarinet and Accordion

Murto Matti: "Ariel" Concerto for accordion, piano
and percussio, score

Murto Matti: "Under the North Star"

Murto Matti: Ariel, Concerto for accodion and
chamber orchestra, accordion part

Murto Matti: Dancing suite for violin and accordion

M034B

M124

M186

M187

M201

CODE

MI89A

M189B

M189C

MI138

M042

M196

M126B

M116

M126D

MO028

18.00

16.00

20.00

21.00

18.00

Price

32.00

25.00

25.00

16.00

12.00

25.00

28.00

21.00

18.00

10.00

16.00



‘ ‘

Murto Matti: Divertimento for violin, cello and
accordion

Murto Matti: Quintet for accordion and string
quartet, parts

Murto Matti: Quintet for accordion and string
quartet, score

Murto Matti: Suite for bandoneon and decacorde

Murto Matti: Trio nro 2 for violin, violin cello andl
accordion

Saira Ari-Matti: Astory for vl, pf, acc. and cb.

Valpola Heikki: Contacts for two accordions

Valpola Heikki: Ludit for vl, vlc and acc.

Valpola Heikki: Marilina for accordion and piano

Valpola Heikki: Three Dances for cello and
accordion

Valpola Heikki: To make a fire for acc., piano and
perc.

Vincent Lhermet & Béatrice Berne: Irlantilaisia
Tuulia

2. ACCORDION - 2.3. ACCORDION SCHOOLS

Image

(LB
1]

Image

Product name

A-koulu

A-ohjelmistovihko

B-koulu

B-ohjelmistovihko

3. KANTELE - 3.1. SOLO PIECES

Product name

MO009

M178C

MI178A

M180

MO054B

MO031

M141

M024

MO026

MO027

MO025

M191

CODE

SHI 382

SHI 418

SHI 462

SHI 469

CODE

18.00

50.00

32.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

16.00

30.00

40.00

Price

29.00

19.00

29.00

19.00

Price



g

el

Dumitrescu Adina: Four breaths for kantele solo

Easy Finnish compositions for kantele, collection

Hameenniemi Eero: Randzani for kantele

Jalkanen Pekka: Compositions for kantele

Jalkanen Pekka: Compositions for kantele, parts for
kantele

Jalkanen Pekka: Legend for Kantele

Jalkanen Pekka: Vecernie for kantele

Matti Murto & Minna Raskinen: Kantelesdvellyksid

Raskinen Minna: Sand vision for kantele

Wessman Harri: Kalevala Suite for solo kantele

3. KANTELE - 3.2. CHAMBER MUSIC

ol

&
)]

[+

Product name

Jaakkola Inkeri: Prelude and Allegro forsoprano
recorder flute and kantele

Jalkanen Pekka: Ektenia for four kanteles, parts

Jalkanen Pekka: Ektenia for four kanteles, score

Jalkanen Pekka: Kantele septet for kantele,
harpsicord, flute and string quartet, score

Jalkanen Pekka: Kantele septet, parts

Murto M. Three mytchical Images for
kantele&string quartet, score

M169 12.00
M143 30.00
M168 18.00
MOS9A 26.00
MO089B 20.00
M159 18.00
MI175 18.00
MO007 12.00
M104 18.00
MI170 18.00

CODE

M176

M167B

MI67A

MO093A

M093C

MO70A

o,
L)
E

Price

10.00

16.00

31.00

24.00

30.00

24.00



Murto Matti: Three mytchical Images for kantele and M070D 10.00
string quart, kantele parts

Murto Matti: Three mytchical Images for kantele and

. . MO070C 24.00
string quartet, strings parts

4. STRING INSTRUMENTS - 4.1. VIOLIN SOLO

Image Product name CODE Price

. Aho Kalevi: Lamento for two violins M140A 12.00
. Murto Matti: Solitude for solo violin (1984) M185 12.00
- Yair Kless: Paganini - Tours de force M135 24.00

Yair kless: The Treasures of the FrancoBelgian

School M162 42.00

-

4. STRING INSTRUMENTS - 4.2. VIOLIN & PIANO

Image Product name CODE Price
%)
. Englund Einar: Pavane for violin and piano MO069 16.00
. Korte.kangas Olli: Light and Shadow for two violins MO063 12.00
and piano
Kortekangas Olli: Mi for violin and piano MO15 12.00
Fp_ﬂi Kostiainen Pekka: Menuet, Interlude and Sottiisi for
S .o . ’ MO072 12.00
violin and piano
& 4
. Kuusisto Ilkka: Prelude and fuga for violin and piano M153 15.00
. Il(luusmto Jaakko: Sonatina for violin and piano op. M132 12.00
- Murto Matti: Concertino for violin and strings, piano MO29B 18.00
score
‘ Salmenhaara Erkki: Sonata for violin and piano MO055 18.00
= Wessmfaln Harri: Concertino for violin and strings, MI101B 18.00
h score piano

Image Product name CODE Price



. Aho Kalevi: Lamento for two violas M140B 12.00
. Myohinen Tapio: Scales for viola II M172 18.00
. Myohinen Tapio: Scales I for viola M171 12.00

4. STRING INSTRUMENTS - 4.4. VIOLA SCHOOLS

Image Product name CODE Price

Tapio Myohinen & Heikki Puukko: Finnish viola

school TI M174 38.00

— Tapio Myohinen & Heikki Puukko: Finnish Viola ~ M182

School I (WSOY11) 38.00

Tapio Myohidnen & Heikki Puukko: Viola school III M179 40.00

4. STRING INSTRUMENTS - 4.5. VIOLA & PIANO

Image Product name CODE Price

! Murto Matti: Poem for viola and piano, Blue M161 16.00
moments

-_PL:I.

E Sernas Tadas: Little suite for viola and piano MO032 12.00

"_",

% Sernas Tadas: Concert Etydes for viola and piano MO033 12.00

4. STRING INSTRUMENTS - 4.6. SELLO & PIANO

Product name CODE Price

Kuusisto Ilkka: Mediterranea for violin cello and

- M107 12.00
Salmenhaara Erkki: Sonata for cello and piano MO056 16.00
Tikka Kari: Sonatina for sello and piano MO16 12.00
Wessman Harri: Concertino for Cello and String MI102B 13.00

Orchestra, score piano

5. WIND INSTRUMENT - 5.1. FLUTE

Image Product name CODE Price

. Aho Kalevi: Nocturno for flute M146 10.00



Jaakkola Inkeri: Prelude and Allegro forsoprano M176 10.00
recorder flute and kantele

Jalkanen Pekka: Nunta Soaerlui for flute and piano  M151 17.00

s

Kostiainen Pekka: Opusculum sonabile for flute and

) MO074 13.00
piano
|
'I = Kostiainen Pekka: About Five Little Bagatelles for
- . . MO073 12.00
i flute and piano (harpsicord)
¥ |
Wennikoski Lotta: Culla d'alba per flauto e chitarra M156 15.00

5. WIND INSTRUMENT - 5.2. OBOE

Image Product name CODE Price
E Wessman Harri: Three pieces for oboe and piano MO13 12.00
Image Product name CODE Price
. Eerola Lasse: Fantasia for clarinet and piano MO77 12.00
F’-‘-'- .:'F-!:

Jalkanen Pekka: Kuikat, duo for clarinet and piano ~ MOS81 12.00
| o o |

leula Mikko: Metamorphoses II for clarinet and M188 20.00

piano
gy

Rechberger Hermann: Buffo klarinetille ja pianolle ~ M076 12.00
. Tikka Kari: In the Night for clarinet and piano M144 12.00
ﬁ Vlnc.ent Lhermet & Béatrice Berne: Irlantilaisia M191 40.00

' Tuulia

Image Product name CODE Price

Il(3arJ alainen Kari: Fantasia for trumpet and piano op. MOS5 12.00
W s,
:.T*—_ Wessman Harri: 15 intonations for horn and piano MO096 12.00
sl

MO061B 18.00

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Trombone and
String Orchestra, score piano



(RS

oA
T

P

Wessman Harri: Topics for horn and piano

6. PERCUSSION INSTRUMENTS

Image
HiL

=

=y

Product name

Saarberg Mirja: Play the drum! School for young
drum players

Viik Mika: Suite for marimba

7. CHAMBER MUSIC - 7.1. TRIOS

‘

Product name

Aho Kalevi: Five bagatelles for fl, vcl, pf; score &
parts

Kilpio Lauri: Hare's Journey for flute, clarinet and
piano (2003

Kortekangas Olli: Rondino for violin, cello and
piano

Kyllonen Timo-J. Trio N:o 2 for violin, cello and
piano

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Trio no 3 op. 35

Makkonen Matti: Lullaby and Dance for Piano Trio

Marttinen Tauno: Waterspirit, trio vl, vcl, pf.

Merildinen Usko: Notturno della ottava notte

Murto Matti: Piano trio N:o 1 for violin, Cello and
piano

Murto Matti: Trio for vl, vla, vcl, parts

Murto Matti: trio for vl. vla and cello (1974), score

Murto Matti: Trio nro 2 for violin, cello and piano;
score & par

Panula Jorma: Trio for flute, cello and piano; score
& parts

MO065

CODE

M136

M149

CODE

M133

MI177

M109

MO39

MO064

M165

M048

MI110

MO036

MO088C

MOSBA

MO54A

MO079

12.00

Price

29.00

16.00

Price

18.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

12.00

18.00

12.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

12.50



F

. Salmenhaara Erkki: Introduction and allegro for

+ cl/vla, vel, pf MO86 12.00
5
Wessman Harri: Prelude and sicilienne for piano trio M084 12.00
%ﬂ Wessman Harri: Trio N:o 3 for vl. vcl, pf M129 21.00
Image Product name CODE Price
. Aho Kalevi: Quartetto piccolo for string quartet, MI127C 24.00
parts
= Aho Kalevi: Quartetto piccolo for string quartet, MI127A 18.00
= score
. Héameenniemi Eero: Suonare, giocare vl, vla, vcl, pf M155 36.00
. Jalkanen Pekka: String quartet N:o 2, parts MO090C 28.00
T Jalkanen Pekka: String quartet N:o 2, score MO090A 20.00
5:! Jokinen Erkki: Strin quartet N:o 1, parts MO19C 18.00
=
E:a Jokinen Erkki: String quartet N:o 1, score MO19A 18.00
=
= Jokinen Erkki: String quartet N:o 2, parts M020C 28.00
Jokinen Erkki: String quartet N:o 2, score MO20A 26.00
Jokinen Erkki: String quartet N:o 3, parts MO021C 28.00
; Jokinen Erkki: String quartet N:o 3, score MO21A 26.00
= Jokinen Erkki: String quartet N:o 4, parts MO057C 28.00
== Jokinen Erkki: String quartet N:o 4, score MO57A 26.00

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Jousikvartetto no 1 op. 3,



B -

i

Image

gqiz

M I -

Image

partituuri

Matti Murto: Quartet for flute, clarinet (Bb),
bassoon/or violoncello) and piano (1992)

Nevonmaa Kimmo: String Quartet, score

Nevonmaa Kimmo: String Quartet, parts

Raitio Viino: String quartet, parts

Raitio Viino: String quartet, score

7. CHAMBER MUSIC - 7.3. KVINTETS

Product name

Eerola Lasse: Four colours for wind quintet, parts

Eerola Lasse: Four colours for wind quintet, score

Murto M. Three mytchical Images for
kantele&string quartet, score

Murto Matti: Quintet for accordion and string
quartet, parts

Murto Matti: Quintet for accordion and string
quartet, score

Murto Matti: Three mytchical Images for kantele and

string quartet, strings parts

8. MUSIC FOR ORCHESTRA - 8.1. STRING ORCHESTRA

Product name

Aho Kalevi: Three Furious pieces for Strings, parts

MO038

SML6

MOS8A

MO058C

MO052C

MO052A

CODE

M128C

MI128A

MO70A

M178C

MI78A

MO070C

CODE

M125C

Aho Kalevi: Three Furious pieces for Strings, Score  M125A

Jalkanen Pekka: Divertimento for Strings, parts

Jalkanen Pekka: Divertimento for Strings, Score

M137C

MI37A

28.00

50.00

26.00

28.00

28.00

26.00

Price

16.00

18.00

24.00

50.00

32.00

24.00

Price

70.00

21.00

86.00

28.00



8. MUSIC FOR ORCHESTRA - 8.2. SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: In Memory of a Friend for
String Orchestra, parts

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: In Memory of a Friend for
String Orchestra, score

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Suite for string orchestra,
parts

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Suite for Strings, op. 27,
Score

Matti Murto: Fantasies of South Ostrobothnian Reel
Tunes, score

Matti Murto: Reel Fantasies for Strings, Parts

Murto Matti: The Fiddlers, suite for strings, parts

Murto Matti: The Fiddlers Suite for String orchestra,
score

Murto Matti: Ultima Thule, suite for strings, parts

Murto Matti: Ultima Thule, suite for strings, score

Nevonmaa Kimmo: Dolor Nascens et Effluens for
strings, parts

Nevonmaa Kimmo: Dolor Nascens et Effluens for
strings, score

Raitio Viino: Finnish folk songs for strings, parts

Viino Raitio: Finnish folk songs for strings, suites I-
11, score

M200C

M200A

M094C

MO09%4A

MIS83A

M183B

MO005C

MOOSA

M022C

MO022A

MO059C

MO59A

MO053C

MOS3A

0.00

30.00

70.00

30.00

30.00

70.00

70.00

18.00

70.00

18.00

0.00

40.00

120.00

28.00

Image

Product name

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Symphony N:ol, score

Kyllénen Timo-Juhani: Symphony N:ol, material
for hire

Murto Matti: Aurora Borealis, Orchestra material on

CODE

MO47A

M047C

Price

40.00

0.00



hire: 3222/4331/timp. + 2 M023C 0.00

Murto Matti: Aurora Borealis, preludi for orchestra,

MO023A 24.00
score
Nevonmaa Kimmo. Lux intima, orkesterimateriaali MO060C 0.00
o Nevonmaa Kimmo: Lux intima for chamber MO60A 36.00
SR orchestra, score
. Raitio Viino: Moonlight on Jupiter, op. 24, for MO49A 73.00
orchestra, score
a Ra1t1q Viino: ‘Moonhght on Jupiter, Orchestra MO49C 0.00
_ material for hire
n Raitio Viino: Poem for Cello and Orchestra op. 7, MO050C 0.00
parts
n Raltlo Viin6: Poem for Cello and Orchestra op. 7, MO50B 20.00
piano score
“ Raitio Viino: Poem for Cello and Orchestra op. 7, MO50A 73.00
score
Image Product name CODE Price
Murto Matti: Concertino for violin and strings, piano MO29B 18.00
score
Murto Matti: Concertino for violin and strings, score  M029A 18.00
Murto Matti: Concertino for violin and strings, parts M029C 70.00

Palas Rainer arr: Little concertinos for piano and

MO37A 18.00
school orchestra, score
Palas Rainer arr: Little concertinos for piano and MO037C 60.00
school orchestra, parts
Wessman Harri: Concertino for Cello and String MI02A 13.00
Orchestra, score
= Wessman Harri: Concertino for Cello and String MI102B 18.00

Orchestra, score piano



s

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Cello and String
Orchestra, parts

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Clarinet and String

Orchestra, Parts

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Clarinet and String

Orchestra, Piano Score

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Clarinet and String

Orchestra, Score

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Double Bass and
String Orchestra, Parts

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Double Bass and
String Orchestra, Piano Score

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Double Bass and
String Orchestra, Score

Wessman Harri: Concertino for horn and strings,
score

Wessman Harri: Concertino for horn and strings,
score piano

Wessman Harri: Concertino for horn and strings,
parts

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Trombone and
String Orchestra, score

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Trombone and
String Orchestra, score piano

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Trombone and
String Orchestra, parts

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Tuba and String
Orchestra, Parts

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Tuba and String
Orchestra, Piano Score

Wessman Harri: Concertino for Tuba and String
Orchestra, Score

Wessman Harri: Concertino for violin and strings,

SCore

Wessman Harri: Concertino for violin and strings,

M102C

M207C

M207B

M207A

M209C

M209B

M209A

MO97A

MO097B

MO097D

MO61A

MO061B

MO061C

M?208C

M208B

M208A

MIOI1A

MI101B

70.00

80.00

20.00

25.00

80.00

20.00

25.00

18.00

18.00

70.00

18.00

18.00

70.00

80.00

20.00

25.00

18.00

18.00



score piano

=
= Wessman Harri: Concertino for violin and strings,
. parts MI101C 70.00

9. CONCERTOS & CONCERTINOS - 9.2. CONCERTOS

Image Product name CODE Price
Jalkanen Pekka: Concerto for Kantele and String MI106A 44.00
Orchestra, score
Jalkanen Pekka: Concerto for Kantele and String M106B 26.00
Orchestra, kantele part
Jalkanen Pekka: Concerto for Kantele and String M106C 0.00
Orchestra, orchestra parts
Jalkanen Pekl?a: Concerto for Kantele and String M106D 70.00
Orchestra, string quartet

. Murto Mattl.: Ariel" Concerto for accordion, piano M126B 21.00
and percussio, score
Murto Matti: Ariel, Conce.rto for accodion and M126D 10.00
chamber orchestra, accordion part
Murto Matti: Concerto for accordion and chamber M126C 120.00
orchestra, Parts
Murto Ma”ttl: .Co”ncerto for accordion and chamber MI126A 21.00
orchestra "Ariel", score

10. CHORAL MUSIC - 10.1. CHILDEN/FEMALE CHOIR

Image Product name CODE Price
K}‘fllonen Timo-J. Two Christmas songs for MO44A 500
children's or women's
Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Ave Maria & Salmo for

n choir (SSA or STB) M045 300
Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Suite for Children’s Chorus MOA1A 73.00
No.1, Score
Kyllonen Tlmo-Juh?ml: Suite for Children’s Chorus MO41B 12.00
No.1, Score for choir
Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Suite for Children’s Chorus MO41C 70.00
No.1, Parts
K}‘fllonen Timo-Juhani: S.ulte of two songs for MO46 500
childrens or womens choir



Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Two songs for children's
choir, op.10

Murto Matti: Miksi en laulaisi, kuoronuotti

Murto Matti: sov. Nyt koitti se suuri pdivé, kuoro, 2
trp. ja urut

Murto Matti: Jos ma lauluille rupean, sopr. ja
alttodinille

Murto Matti: Kun joulu valkeneepi, kuoronuotti

Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) 1. osa

Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) 3. osa

Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) 4. osa

Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) 5. osa

Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) part 2

Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) part 6

Papp Akos: Psykologinen sarja sopr. ja alttodinille

Papp Akos: sov. If I Got My Ticket, negro spiritual

10. CHORAL MUSIC - 10.2. MIXED CHOIR

-

Image

Product name

Haatanen Kyosti: Matkalla, sarja sekakuorolle

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Ave Maria & Salmo for
choir (SSA or STB)

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Two Christmas songs for
mixed choir

Image

10. CHORAL MUSIC - 10.3. MALE CHOIR

Product name

MO043

MO002

M105

M134

MO18

M117

M119

M120

MI121

MI118

M122

MI115

M139

CODE

M092

MO045

M044B

CODE

5.00

4.00

4.00

0.00

10.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

4.00

Price

7.00

5.00

5.00

Price



Pappinen Kari: Kolme hiihtohuutoa mieskuorolle M150 4.00

10. CHORAL MUSIC - 10.3. ORCHESTRA ACCOMPANIMENT

Image Product name CODE Price
Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Suite for Children’s Chorus MO41A 23.00
No.1, Score
Kyllonen Tlmo-Juh?lm: Suite for Children’s Chorus MO41B 12.00
No.1, Score for choir
Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Suite for Children’s Chorus MO41C 70.00
No.1, Parts

. Murt.o l\gattlz J oulukantaatti "Parvulus nobis M113B 10.00
nascitur", choir score

. MurFo hfattl: Joulukantaatti "Parvulus nobis MI113A 28.00
nascitur", score

. Murto Matti: Taas jouluaika riemuisa, score MOO1A 12.00

l Murto Matti: Taas jouluaika riemuisa, parts for MO001C 30.00
orchestra

. 1:;[11(1)1;;0 Matti: Taas jouluaika riemuisa, score for MOO1B 6.00

11. BOOKS, MUSIC NOTEBOOKS

Image Product name CODE Price
Nuottiviivastovihko, koko A4 MA4 3.00
Nuottiviivastovihko, koko AS MAS 1.50

Image Product name CODE Price

I I{Karre Joutsenvirta & Jari Perkiomaiki, Musiikinteoria MI173 29.00

Marjukka Pola: Sadunmaan takatalvi,

@ Musiikkisatukirja MI97 28.00

. Murto Matﬂ: .$01vat soinnut I, johdatus M091-5 2200
harmoniaoppiin

mi Pasi Hnjvonen: Scarlattin sonaattien esittiminen M164 2.00
harmonikalla
! Sakari Warsell: Noiduttu hanuri M163 8.00



Sinikka Jutila: Rapsodia For Harmonic M204 20.00

- Suomalaisen harmonikan historia 9789526826004 46.00
Image Product name CODE Price
. "On jouluilta", Christmas songs for voice and piano M103 18.00

Y
P

Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Ave Maria for baritone and

. M045C 10.00
piano or organ
o o o . .
i Kyllonen Timo-Juhani: Ave Maria for soprano and MO45B 10.00
piano or organ
1‘_‘ Matti Murto: Kolme laulua Kantelettaren runoihin 25.00
s (2014) '
- Murto Matti: Kolme laulua lakeuksilta MO10 12.00
i Murto Mattli Songs of T.Kuula and O.Merikanto for MI152A 30.00
sopran & strings, score
i Murto Mattli Songs of T.Kuula and O.Merikanto for M152C 120.00
sopran & strings, parts

13. CHRISTMAS

Image Product name CODE Price

. "On jouluilta", Christmas songs for voice and piano M103 18.00
K}.’HOIICI'l Timo-J. T\'NO Christmas songs for MO44A 500
children's or women's
Kyllonen Tlmo-Juhanlz Two Christmas songs for MO44B 500
mixed choir

. MurFo l\fattl: J oulukantaatti "Parvulus nobis MI113B 10.00
nascitur", choir score

. Murt.o l\gattlz Joulukantaatti "Parvulus nobis MI113A 73.00
nascitur", score

. Murto Matti: Kun joulu valkeneepi, kuoronuotti MO18 10.00

. Murto Matti: Taas jouluaika riemuisa, score MOO1A 12.00



! Murto Matti: Taas jouluaika riemuisa, parts for MO001C 30.00
orchestra
. MLII.’tO Matti: Taas jouluaika riemuisa, score for MOO1B 6.00
choir

J Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) 1. osa M117 8.00
8 Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) 3. osa M119 8.00
J- Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) 4. osa M120 8.00
a Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) 5. osa Mi121 8.00
J Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) part 2 MI118 8.00
J Papp Akos: 100 joululaulua (SSAA) part 6 M122 8.00
Image Product name CODE Price

WINI?S FROM IRELAND" for clarinet and Arcane 17CD 18.00
accordion
“Under the North Star"Chamber music by Matti

FAICD-22 18.00
Murto




